2010 U.S. CENSUS
QUESTIONNAIRE ASSISTANCE CENTER
Eager Free Public Library
Evansville, Wisconsin

Scheduled Times Assistance Will Be Available:

Friday, March 19 10 a.m.-2 p.m.; 4-5 p.m.
Tuesday, March 23 10 am.-12; 5-8 p.m.
Thursday, March 25 10 am.-12; 5-8 p.m.
Saturday, March 27 9:30 a.m.-1:00 p.m.
Monday, March 29 9:30 a.m.-12; 5:30-8 p.m.
Wednesday, March 31 9:30 am.-12; 5:30-8 p.m.
Friday, April 2 9:30 am.-12; 1:30-4 p.m.
Thursday, April 8 10 am. —3:30 p.m.

- Monday, April 12 10 am. — 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, April 14 10 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.

Friday, April 16 10 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.




